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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Class

Team Car

Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X M ARUR B I A 2R A R ZELZ 00:19:00.805 10 1:53.065 g - . MICHELIN
2 55 SkKM PEM GRS ERN JRAGBLES 00:19:00.866 10 1:52.769 9 0.061 0.061 MICHELIN
3 6 e FEE KRR DAL RIAR L 00:19:12.813 10 1:53.176 9 12.008 11.947 MICHELIN
4 7 A PEAN KRR DR KRR 00:19:16.337 10 1:53.532 3 15.532 3.524 MICHELIN
5 601 Tk dhEAF R A ZE A RIARFPZEIZ 00:19:17.501 10 1:54.643 3 16.696 1.164 MICHELIN
6 66 R0 PR (EHEZS9 LN I HRAEHEER 00:19:42.024 10 1:54.538 3 41.219 24.523 MICHELIN
7 710 BEHTF FEA  EHAEAE KHMotorSport FERN A AH KK 00:19:59.168 10 1:58.528 6 58.363 17.144 MICHELIN
8 27  ZEEW FEF MEREE —AKARIBA3  00:20:07.688 10 1:58.078 5 1:06.883  8.520 MICHELIN
9 128 [RER thig#F  #H A B KHMotorSportZERN KA M & HE 00:20:28.516 10 2:00.108 9 1:27.711  20.828 MICHELIN
10 99 SHR PEA BERE — A RKARMIMA3  00:19:01.467 9 2:00.548 7 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
11 95 ¥ HEH  EABH KHMotorSport FEBA JUEAE K 00:19:03.026 ] 2:02.915 7 1Lp. 1,559 MICHELIN
12 33 AB{R4E HEA PR ER TTRENER 00:19:39.319 9 1:54.707 5 1Lp. 36.293 MICHELIN
13 90 MR hiA  HANEA KHMotorSport ERA UK A E A 00:19:40.771 9 2:08.690 9 1Lp. 1.452 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:52.769 (103.3 km/h). (No.55) &AM
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T E A E-CEERFEA0E) - ¥ Sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X, Pos. 1 _
1 14:40:24 46.296 51.064 [19.550 ]1:56.910 1:56.910
2 14:42:17 42.256 51.055 19.759 1:53.070 3:49.980
3 14:44:10 42.665 [50.678 ]19.852 1:53.195 5:43.175
4 14:46:04 42.830 51.163 19.919 1:53.912 7:37.087
5 14:47:58 43.014 51.315 19.871 1:54.200 9:31.287
6 14:49:51 42,572 50.992 19.721 1:53.285 11:24.572
7 14:51:45 42.543 51.209 19.650 1:53.402 13:17.974
8 14:53:38 [42210_]51.134 19.721 [1:53.065 ]  15:11.039
9 14:55:32 42.273 51.973 20.015 1:54.261 17:05.300
10 14:57:28 42.240 52.779 20.486 1:55.505 19:00.805
No. 55, 7 KM, Pos. 2
1 14:40:24 46.806 [51.068 ]19.713 1:57.587 1:57.587
2 14:42:19 43.403 51.277 19.657 1:54,337 3:51.924
3 14:44:13 42.917 51.578 19.682 1:54.177 5:46.101
4 14:46:06 42.934 51.174 19.555 1:53.663 7:39.764
5 14:48:00 42.946 51.328 19.545 1:53.819 9:33.583
6 14:49:54 42.527 51.325 19.494 1:53.346 11:26.929
7 14:51:47 42.364 51.394 [19467 ___ ]1:53.225 13:20.154
8 14:53:41 42.433 52.000 19.561 1:53.994 15:14.148
9 14:55:34 41.743 51.445 19.581 [1:52.769 | 17:06.917
10 14:57:28 52.198 20.102 1:53.949 19:00.866
No. 6, 3£, Pos. 3
1 14:40:30 49.844 53.184 20.457 2:03.485 2:03.485
2 14:42:26 44.123 52.283 19.600 1:56.006 3:59.491
3 14:44:20 43.239 51.582 19.444 1:54.265 5:53.756
4 14:46:15 43.593 |51.364 119.573 1:54.530 7:48.286
5 14:48:10 43.358 51.884 19.576 1:54.818 9:43.104
6 14:50:04 43.001 51.609 [19:361 ]1:53.971 11:37.075
7 14:51:58 42.858 51.717 19.673 1:54.248 13:31.323
8 14:53:53 42.854 52.531 19.494 1:54.879 15:26.202
9 14:55:46 [41.853 ]51.928 19.395 [1:53.176 | 17:19.378
10 14:57:40 42.104 51.688 19.643 1:53.435 19:12.813
No. 7, A ik, Pos. 4
1 14:40:30 49.419 53.100 20.451 2:02.970 2:02.970
2 14:42:26 44.232 52.223 19.720 1:56.175 3:59.145
3 14:44:20 42.944 51.572 19.695 1:54.211 5:53.356
4 14:46:15 43.150 51.950 19.909 1:55.009 7:48.365
5 14:48:09 42.902 51.993 19.511 1:54.406 9:42.771
6 14:50:03 42.647 [61.470 [19.475 [1:53.532 | 11:36.303
7 14:51:58 43.092 52.000 20.310 1:55.402 13:31.705
8 14:53:54 42.981 52.874 19.628 1:56.483 15:27.188
9 14:55:48 [41.887__ ]52.860 19.550 1:54.297 17:21.485
10 14:57:43 42.443 52.486 19.923 1:54.852 19:16.337
3% NGK #E § D
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Start : 14:38, Finish flag : 14:57
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FEAM FE-CREERFEAOE) - ¥ RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 601, £¥, Pos. 5
1 14:40:26 47.534 52.307 19.720 1:59.56 1 1:59.561
2 14:42:22 43.371 52.536 19.670 1:55.577 3:55.138
3 14:44:16 42.913 52.212 19.518 [1:54.643 5:49.781
4 14:46:12 43.414 [52.059 19.688 1:55.161 7:44.942
5 14:48:07 43.443 52.623 19.575 1:55.641 9:40.583
6 14:50:02 43.258 52.169 19.582 1:55.009 11:35.592
7 14:51:58 43.093 52.494 19.733 1:55.320 13:30.912
8 14:53:54 42.902 54.114 19.727 1:56.743 15:27.655
9 14:55:49 42.542 52.839 19.630 1:55.011 17:22.666
10 14:57:44 [41.875 _ ]53.316 19.644 1:54.835 19:17.501
No. 66, = {#, Pos. 6
1 14:40:30 48.978 53.926 20.158 2:03.062 2:03.062
2 14:42:27 44.186 53.483 19.361 1:57.030 4:00.092
3 14:44:21 43.137 [62.063 [19.338 [1:54.538 5:54.630
4 14:46:17 43.237 52.728 19.613 1:55.578 7:50.208
5 14:48:12 52.399 19.605 1:54.912 9:45.120
6 14:50:07 43.006 52.291 19.487 1:54.784 11:39.904
7 14:52:02 43.494 52.479 19.530 1:55.503 13:35.407
8 14:53:57 43532 52.192 19.625 1:55.349 15:30.756
9 14:56:13 43.002 1:13.102 19.527 2:15.631 17:46.387
10 14:58:09 42.972 52.774 19.891 1:55.637 19:42.024
No. 710, K75 *F, Pos. 7
1 14:40:33 51.200 54.773 20.495 2:06.468 2:06.468
2 14:42:33 44.792 54.285 20.468 1:59.545 4:06.013
3 14:44:31 44.114 54.136 [20.430 ]1:58.680 6:04.693
4 14:46:31 44.576 54.134 20.697 1:50.407 8:04.100
5 14:48:32 45.796 54.403 20.516 2:00.715 10:04.815
6 14:50:30 44.134 53.930 20.464 [1:58.528 12:03.343
7 14:52:29 44.122 [53.882 |20.676 1:58.680 14:02.023
8 14:54:28 44.095 54.780 20.827 1:59.702 16:01.725
9 14:56:27 43.806 54.433 20.573 1:58.812 18:00.537
10 14:58:26 54.544 20.550 1:58.631 19:59.168
No. 27, Z=B% i, Pos. 8
1 14:40:43 56.337 59.010 20.916 2:16.263 2:16.263
2 14:42:44 46.334 [54.761 ]20.613 2:01.108 4:17.371
3 14:44:44 44.857 55.656 19.856 2:00.369 6:17.740
4 14:46:43 44.696 54.260 19.906 1:58.862 8:16.602
5 14:48:41 44.074 54.265 [19.739 [1:58.078 10:14.680
6 14:50:40 43.746 54.463 20.072 1:58.281 12:12.961
7 14:52:39 44.325 54.468 20.117 1:58.910 14:11.871
8 14:54:37 44.164 54.304 19.945 1:58.413 16:10.284
9 14:56:36 43.774 55.283 20.105 1:59.162 18:09.446
10 14:58:34 54.839 20.060 1:58.242 20:07.688
& ez s § R
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Zang A
1 B A 2[R A R FE(1088]) - ¥ 5k Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 128, BRER, Pos. 9
1 14:40:39 54.882 55.892 21.809 2:12.583 2:12.583
2 14:42:43 47.427 54.950 21.645 2:04.022 4:16.605
3 14:44:48 47.006 56.101 21.783 2:04.890 6:21.495
4 14:46:51 45.780 55.222 21.560 2:02.562 8:24.057
5 14:48:53 45.198 55.674 21.283 2:02.155 10:26.212
6 14:50:54 45.220 54.651 21.022 2:00.893 12:27.105
7 14:52:54 44,988 54.316 21.085 2:00.389 14:27.494
8 14:54:55 45.296 54.439 20.889 2:00.624 16:28.118
9 14:56:55 144.722 154.292 21.094 2:00.108 18:28.226
10 14:58:55 44,786 54.339 21.165 2:00.290 20:28.516
No. 99, B#T K, Pos. 10
1 14:41:03 41.369 58.962 22.053 2:36.087 2:36.087
2 14:43:09 46.090 57.206 22.852 2:06.148 4:42.235
3 14:45:13 45.307 57.222 21.363 2:03.892 6:46.127
4 14:47:17 45.048 57.864 21.216 2:04.128 8:50.255
5 14:49:20 44.958 56.540 21.563 2:03.061 10:53.316
6 14:51:21 44.497 56.169 20.526 2:01.192 12:54.508
7 14:53:22 143.792 155.681 21.075 2:00.548 14:55.056
8 14:55:25 43.840 57.718 21.666 2:03.224 16:58.280
9 14:57:28 44.527 56.740 21.920 2:03.187 19:01.467
No. 95, g ¥, Pos. 11
1 14:40:46 55.853 1:01.400 21.820 2:19.073 2:19.073
2 14:42:55 48.616 58.965 21.965 2:09.546 4:28.619
3 14:45:05 47.857 58.860 21.801 2:08.518 6:37.137
4 14:47:09 46.698 56.906 21.536 2:05.140 8:42.277
5 14:49:14 46.631 56.885 21.071 2:04.587 10:46.864
6 14:51:17 46.227 56.514 21.115 2:03.856 12:50.720
7 14:53:20 45.791 56.260 20.864 [2:02.915 14:53.635
8 14:55:26 47.374 56.171 22.071 2:05.616 16:59.251
9 14:57:30 45.697 57.366 20.712 12:03.775 19:03.026
No. 33, XB{R4E, Pos. 12
1 14:40:33 48.010 54.648 23.710 2:06.368 2:06.368
< 14:43:05 56.113 1:07.787 28.041 PitIn 4:38.309
3 14:46:31 2:14.411 52.037 19.896 3:26.344 8:04.653
4 14:48:27 43.638 51.882 19.710 1:55.230 9:59.883
5 14:50:21 43.392 51.741 119.574 11:54.707 11:54.590
6 14:52:17 42.654 52.922 19.729 1:55.305 13:49.895
7 14:54:12 43.008 52.715 19.751 1:55.474 15:45.369
8 14:56:10 43.034 55.260 19.886 1:58.180 17:43.549
9 14:58:06 43.215 52.280 20.275 1:585.770 19:39.319
No. 90, #kF 1R, Pos. 13
1 14:40:45 56.121 1:00.319 21.971 2:18.411 2:18.411
".m--,‘ nie +
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rla.nd ) \) =
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 90, K E 38, Pos. 13
2 14:42:54 48.374 59.108 21.792 2:09.274 4:27.685
3 14:45:05 48.140 59.173 23.421 2:10.734 6:38.419
4 14:47:16 49.565 58.220 23.233 2:11.018 8:49.437
5 14:49:26 48.821 58.278 22.444 2:09.543 10:58.980
6 14:51:35 48.981 58.718 121.563 12:09.262 13:08.242
7 14:53:45 48.035 1:00.751 21.565 2:10.351 15:18.593
8 14:55:59 47.206 1:04.617 21.665 2:13.488 17:32.081
9 14:58:07 47.612 58.125 |22.953 12:08.690 | 19:40.771
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Start : 14:38, Finish flag : 14:57
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